

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H13000202911 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : PAUL A. KRASKER, P.A.

Account Number: I20090000078

: (561)515-2930

Fax Number

: (561)515-2939

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN PALM BEACH REAL ESTATE PARTNERS, LLC

Certificate of Status 0 0 Certified Copy 04 Page Count Estimated Charge \$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

H13000202911 3

COVERLETTER

TO

Registration Section Division of Corporations

SITE TROTT

Palm Beach Real Estate Partners, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fre(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Paul A. Krasker

Name of Person

The Law Office of Paul A. Krasker, P.A.

Plan/Company

501 S. Flagler Drive, Suite 201

Address

West Palm Beach, FL 33401

City/State and Zip Code

pkrasker@kraskerlaw.com

B-mall address: (to be used for future annual supert notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Paul A. Krasker

....561、**515-292**0

Name of Person

Arca Code & Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

☐ \$25.00 Filing Fcc

Cl\$30.00 Fliing Pec & Certificate of Status

Cl&55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Cartificate of Status & Cartificate of Status & Cartified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIUR ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Excoutive Conter Circle Tallahassee, PL 32301 TALLAHASSEE, FLORID

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

_	13 SEI	SECRE
	P 12	TARY 1ASSI
essigned	AHI	700
	Ö	6004

H13000202911 3

Palm Beach Real Estate Partners, LLC		ω ••
(Name of the Limited L	y as it now appears on our records	
. Car Treatest Parentials and	anting company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on May 13, 2009	and easigned
Florida document number L09000046589		· ?
	•	·
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	•	Ļ
A. If amending name, coter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company bere:	•
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limite" L.L.C."	ed Liability Company," the designation	on "LLC" or the abbreviation
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BEA STREET ADDRESS)		
		-
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		•
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:	te address on our records, ent	er the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		 _
Now Readstered Office Address		
	Enter Florida street	address
	. Florida	1
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent;		

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited Hability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

H130002029113

If amonding the Managers or Managing Members on our records, onter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR - Manager MGRM = Managing Member Address Title Name Type of Action Joyce Crawford MGR 250 S. Austrailian Avenue, Sulte 1107 West Palm Beach, FL 33401 Remove

H130002029113

If amending any other information, en	ter chauge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
_{ed} September 10	2013
Lineux Di	Tussian
Lynell D. Harbison	f a member or anthorized representative of a member
	Typed or printed name of eigneo

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00

13 SEP 12 AM 10: 42